of Chong Keow I/C.PA.017934 and Wong Fong Thay (f) I/C.Raub 

PA.000412 both of No. 8, Bukit Koman Road, Raub in respect of 

4 (four) acres of land held under A.A.549/59 in the Mukim of Gali 

in the District of Raub on the following terms and conditions:- 

1. That the cost of the said land will be $7,450/-, (Dollars Seven 

thousand four hundred and fifty only).   

2.  That the Irrevocable Power of Attorney will be executed by 

me not later than the 4th July, 1960. 

3. That the deposit of $1,000/- will be paid to me on the signing 

of this Undertaking. 

4. That this deposit will be forfeited if the said Chong Keow and